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VALCENO CUP - KING of Varano

R6 GRAND PRIX NG SYSTEM 125-250

GARA

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:15:21

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

07/10/2018 15:10

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm 52Tm 33 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm 352Tm 33 Tm
1 18.745 24.968
(135) Daniele SCAGNETTI 2 1:14.441 +0.489 32.288 18.071 24.082
1 17.905 24.266 3 1:13.952 -0.489 32.178 17.812 13.962
2 1:12.765 +1.143 31.276 17.348 24.141 4 1:14.515 +0.563 +0.563 32.221 17.800 24.494
3 1:12.584 -0.181 +0.962 31.363 17.307 23.914 5 1:14.181 -0.334 +0.229 32.124 17.906 24.151
4 1:12.118 -0.466 +0.496 31.087 17.249 23.782 6 1:14.468 +0.287 +0.516 32.389 17.903 24.176
5 1:11.622 -0.496 30.926 17.073 13.623 7 1:14.155 -0.313 +0.203 32.168 17.949 24.038
6 1:11.915 +0.293 +0.293 30.899 17.265 23.751 8 1:14.102 -0.053 +0.150 32.078 17.908 24.116
7 1:12.173 +0.258 +0.551 31.162 17.128 23.883 9 1:14.104 +0.002 +0.152 32.203 17.882 24.019
8 1:12.472 +0.299 +0.850 31.105 17.325 24.042 10 1:14.298 +0.194 +0.346 32.349 17.883 24.066
9 1:12.155 -0.317 +0.533 31.087 17.204 23.864 11 1:14.252 -0.046 +0.300 32.302 17.877 24.073
10 1:12.366 +0.211 +0.744 31.100 17.317 23.949 12 1:14.311 +0.059 +0.359 32.240 17.982 24.089
11 1:13.092 +0.726 +1.470 31.416 17.773 23.903 13 1:14.694 +0.383 +0.742 32.528 18.000 24.166
12 1:12.987 -0.105 +1.365 31.668 17.513 23.806 14 1:16.514 +1.820 +2.562 32.864 18.914 24.736
13 1:12.446 -0.541 +0.824 31.113 17.433 23.900
14 1:13.218 +0.772 +1.596 31.403 17.656 24.159 (38) Simone CACCAMO
1 19.181 25.708
(1) Jarno RONZONI 2 1:15.712 +1.467 32.581 18.252 24.879
1 17.961 24.553 3 1:15.371 -0.341 +1.126 32.761 17.958 24.652
2 1:13.334 +1.584 31.663 17.654 24.017 4 1:14.983 -0.388 +0.738 32.592 17.864 24.527
3 1:13.815 +0.481 +2.065 31.446 17.849 24.520 5 1:15.033 +0.050 +0.788 32.643 17.928 24.462
4 1:12.561 -1.254 +0.811 31.127 17.443 23.991 6 1:15.141 +0.108 +0.896 32.711 18.041 24.389
5 1:12.940 +0.379 +1.190 31.319 17.512 24.109 7 1:15.118 -0.023 +0.873 32.528 18.025 24.565
6 1:12.703 -0.237 +0.953 31.252 17.390 24.061 8 1:14.723 -0.395 +0.478 32.390 17.855 24.478
7 1:12.476 -0.227 +0.726 31.072 17.468 23.936 9 1:14.640 -0.083 +0.395 32.336 17.837 24.467
8 1:12.148 -0.328 +0.398 30.874 17.363 23.911 10 1:14.528 -0.112 +0.283 32.544 17.746 24.238
9 1:11.750 -0.398 30.868 17.109 23.773 11 1:14.423 -0.105 +0.178 32.280 17.823 24.320
10 1:11.921 +0.171 +0.171 30.862 17.297 23.762 12 1:14.452 +0.029 +0.207 32.321 17.832 24.299
11 1:12.166 +0.245 +0.416 30.979 17.445 13.742 13 1:14.315 -0.137 +0.070 32.232 17.784 24.299
12 1:12.132 -0.034 +0.382 30.853 17.330 23.949 14 1:14.245 -0.070 32.262 17.814 14.169
13 1:11.955 -0.177 +0.205 30.835 17.241 23.879
14 1:12.524 +0.569 +0.774 31.139 17.407 23.978 (30) Alex SCORPANITI
1 18.509 26.091
(67) Alessandro POZZO 2 1:15.743 +1.399 32.701 18.275 24.767
1 17.877 24.583 3 1:15.339 -0.404 +0.995 32.748 18.259 24.332
2 1:13.450 +1.103 31.416 17.726 24.308 4 1:15.261 -0.078 +0.917 32.844 18.056 24.361
3 1:13.335 -0.115 +0.988 31.271 17.886 24.178 5 1:14.773 -0.488 +0.429 32.672 17.974 24.127
4 1:13.161 -0.174 +0.814 31.007 17.987 24.167 6 1:15.106 +0.333 +0.762 32.818 18.084 24.204
5 1:12.953 -0.208 +0.606 31.124 17.780 24.049 7 1:15.124 +0.018 +0.780 32.693 18.010 24.421
6 1:12.721 -0.232 +0.374 31.001 17.585 24.135 8 1:14.679 -0.445 +0.335 32.516 17.866 24.297
7 1:12.998 +0.277 +0.651 30.952 17.606 24.440 9 1:15.439 +0.760 +1.095 33.113 18.188 24.138
8 1:12.347 -0.651 31.041 17.455 23.851 10 1:14.576 -0.863 +0.232 32.508 17.933 24.135
9 1:12.678 +0.331 +0.331 30.878 17.340 24.460 11 1:14.344 -0.232 32.598 17.720 4,026
10 1:12.364 -0.314 +0.017 31.171 17.387 '3.806 12 1:14.793 +0.449 +0.449 32.373 18.242 24.178
11 1:12.712 +0.348 +0.365 30.967 17.523 24.222 13 1:14.909 +0.116 +0.565 32.656 18.079 24.174
12 1:12.707 -0.005 +0.360 31.088 17.641 23.978 14 1:15.018 +0.109 +0.674 32.891 17.909 24.218
13 1:12.390 -0.317 +0.043 30.878 17.519 23.993
14 1:12.588 +0.198 +0.241 30.997 17.560 24.031 (11) Andrea CAMPACT
1 18.619 25.372
(2) Roger HEIERLI 2 1:15.977 +0.649 32.946 18.195 24.836
1 19.085 24.610 3 1:15.646 -0.331 +0.318 32.783 18.118 24.745
2 1:13.505 +0.796 31.401 17.741 24.363 4 1:15.328 -0.318 32.708 18.199 14.421
3 1:14.373 +0.868 +1.664 31.640 18.044 24.689 5 1:20.894 +5.566 +5.566 32.749 23.039 25.106
4 1:13.831 -0.542 +1.122 31.550 17.841 24.440 6 1:15.763 -5.131 +0.435 32.986 18.174 24.603
5 1:13.736 -0.095 +1.027 31.013 18.446 24.277 7 1:16.040 +0.277 +0.712 33.083 18.300 24.657
6 1:13.295 -0.441 +0.586 31.233 17.872 24.190 8 1:16.421 +0.381 +1.093 33.342 18.335 24.744
7 1:13.296 +0.001 +0.587 31.452 17.635 24.209 9 1:15.872 -0.549 +0.544 32.952 18.253 24.667
8 1:12.709 -0.587 30.974 17.658 '4.077 10 1:16.049 +0.177 +0.721 33.209 18.198 24.642
9 1:13.265 +0.556 +0.556 31.213 17.736 24.316 11 1:16.184 +0.135 +0.856 33.304 18.300 24.580
10 1:13.927 +0.662 +1.218 32.031 17.660 24.236 12 1:16.652 +0.468 +1.324 33.674 18.265 24.713
11 1:13.249 -0.678 +0.540 31.133 17.712 24.404 13 1:17.658 +1.006 +2.330 33.422 19.477 24.759
12 1:13.184 -0.065 +0.475 31.295 17.780 24.109 14 1:16.315 -1.343 +0.987 33.239 18.373 24.703
13 1:13.459 +0.275 +0.750 31.281 17.780 24.398
14 1:15.404 +1.945 +2.695 31.685 18.458 25.261 (12) Nicola LAURENZI
1 19.488 26.052
(21) Mirco MODESTI 2 1:18.356 +1.409 33.776 18.844 25.736
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VALCENO CUP - KING of Varano
R6 GRAND PRIX NG SYSTEM 125-250 Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
GARA 07/10/2018 15:10
Race (14 Laps) started at 15:15:21
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm 52Tm 33 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm 352Tm 33 Tm
3 1:17.492 -0.864 +0.545 33.655 18.549 25.288 p8 1:21.951 -8.717 +4.323
4 1:18.368 +0.876 +1.421 33.285 18.772 26.311
5 1:17.329 -1.039 +0.382 33.470 18.596 15.263 (191) Andrea BERTELLI
6 1:17.240 -0.089 +0.293 33.245 18.644 25.351 1 18.781 25.129
7 1:17.192 -0.048 +0.245 32.946 18.556 25.690 2 1:17.363 +1.197 32.921 18.846 25.59
8 1:17.390 +0.198 +0.443 33.319 18.620 25.451 3 1:16.357 -1.006 +0.191 32.740 18.980 14.637
9  1:16.947 -0.443 32.969 18.588 25.390 4 1:16.166 0.191 32.767 18.217 25.182
10 1:17.943 +0.996 +0.996 33.707 18.647 25.589 p5 2:05.240 +49.074 +49.074 59.475 24.854
11 1:17.312 -0.631 +0.365 33.278 18.578 25.456
12 1:17.952 +0.640 +1.005 33.095 19.243 25.614
13 1:17.699 -0.253 +0.752 33.300 19.029 25.370
14 1:17.295 -0.404 +0.348 33.065 18.638 25.592
(58) Luca PETRINI
1 18.918 25.554
2 1:18.434 +1.365 34.365 18.898 25.171
3 1:19.052 +0.618 +1.983 34.143 19.093 25.816
4 1:18.245 -0.807 +1.176 34.203 18.724 25.318
5 1:18.268 +0.023 +1.199 34.297 18.889 25.082
6 1:18.124 -0.144 +1.055 33.756 18.715 25.653
7 1:18.589 +0.465 +1.520 34.604 18.910 25.075
8 1:17.599 -0.990 +0.530 34.001 18.465 25.133
9  1:17.069 -0.530 33.772 18.181 25.116
10 1:17.248 +0.179 +0.179 33.710 18.538 25.000
11 1:20.776 +3.528 +3.707 37.247 18.641 14.888
12 1:17.953 -2.823 +0.884 33.521 18.415 26.017
13 1:20.436 +2.483 +3.367 36.736 18.752 24.948
(32) Simone ZAMBONI
1 19.809 25.459
2 1:19.785 +1.438 35.043 18.886 25.856
3 1:18.840 -0.945 +0.493 34.575 18.733 25.532
4 1:19.548 +0.708 +1.201 35.311 18.820 25.417
5 1:19.422 -0.126 +1.075 35.381 19.046 14.995
6 1:19.198 -0.224 +0.851 34.893 18.953 25.352
7 1:19.127 -0.071 +0.780 34.906 18.996 25.225
8 1:18.932 -0.195 +0.585 34.767 18.937 25.228
9 1:18.959 +0.027 +0.612 34.899 18.869 25.191
10 1:18.347 -0.612 34.524 18.761 25.062
11 1:19.539 +1.192 +1.192 34.866 18.720 25.953
12 1:18.650 -0.889 +0.303 34.707 18.894 25.049
13 1:18.357 -0.293 +0.010 34.550 18.684 25.123
(10) Andrea LAZZARIN
1 18.906 25.909
2 1:18.536 34.415 18.561 15.560
3 1:18.884 +0.348 +0.348 34.438 18.674 25.772
4 1:19.567 +0.683 +1.031 34.833 19.034 25.700
5 1:20.323 +0.756 +1.787 35.490 18.773 26.060
6 1:19.872 -0.451 +1.336 35.223 18.940 25.709
7 1:20.979 +1.107 +2.443 34.987 19.438 26.554
8 1:20.410 -0.569 +1.874 35.810 18.905 25.695
9 1:20.238 -0.172 +1.702 35.434 18.858 25.946
10 1:24.706 +4.468 +6.170 37.241 20.688 26.777
11 1:20.695 -4.011 +2.159 36.136 18.900 25.659
12 1:20.503 -0.192 +1.967 35.576 19.049 25.878
13 1:21.274 +0.771 +2.738 35.842 19.659 25.773
(46) Adriano DELUCCHI
1 19.332 26.293
2 1:18.114 +0.486 33.515 19.043 15.556
3 1:17.628 -0.486 33.080 18.929 25.619
4 1:18.500 +0.872 +0.872 33.527 18.890 26.083
5 1:19.428 +0.928 +1.800 34.115 19.326 25.987
6 1:19.311 -0.117 +1.683 34.203 19.040 26.068
p7 1:30.668 +11.357 +13.040 35.475 19.610
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